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Community Center :  Type two Community Center Near SHIVA MANDIR
Participati
ng in 
workshop Name of Applicants

Gen
der Current Status Affiliation Email ID

Contact 
Number Accomadation

NO Alok Aggarwal M Associate Professor AMITY UNIVERSITY akgrawal@lko.amity.edu 9838652201
Community 
Center

NO Alok Gupta M
Senior Research 
Fellow

Institute of  Science, 
Banaras Hindu University. alokmaths1234@gmail.com 8127553682

Community 
Center

NO Anuradha Yadav F Research Scholar IIT Patna anuradha.2101@iitp.ac.in 9973168873
Community 
Center

NO
Chandhini Godavarma Raja

F Assistant Professor NIT Karnataka chandidni@nitk.ac.in 9483952203
Community 
Center

NO Deepa Chauhan F Assistant Professor

Applied Science & 
humanities,
Allenhouse Institute of 
Technology, Kanpur drdeepachauhan07@gmail.com 7786930610

Community 
Center

NO Deepika Golechha F M.Sc

Department of 
Mathematics,
VNIT . Nagpur richagolechha@gmail.com 9422904421

Community 
Center

NO Deepmala F Visiting Scientist,

SQC & OR Unit, Indian 
Statistical Institute,
203 B. T. Road, Kolkata - 
700 108, India

dmrai23@gmail.com, 
deepmaladm23@gmail.com

9674189903,  
9302313091

Community 
Center

NO Geetanjali Chattopadhyay F Research Fellow IIT Madras ma13d017@smail.iitm.ac.in 7667164229
Community 
Center

NO Hima Bindu Kethiri  F Research Fellow NIT, Warangal k3himabindu@gmail.com 9030070353
Community 
Center

NO Jotindra Nath Roul M
Asst. Lecturer in 
Mathematics

Department of Patha 
Bhavana,Visva Baharati 
[A Central University],
Santiniketan, West 
Bengal,India jotin2008@rediffmail.com 9609395235

Community 
Center

No Kshitij Khobragade M M. Sc.

Department of 
Mathematics,
VNIT . Nagpur kshitij1992.kk@gmail.com 9890608371

Community 
Center

VHE: Visitor Hostel Extension
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NO Ku. Vandana F Research Scholar

School of Studies in 
Mathematics, Pt. 
Ravishankar shukla
University, Raipur vdrai1988@gmail.com 8959966081

Community 
Center

NO Kusum Lata F Post Doctoral Fellow
Banaras Hindu 
University kusum41@gmail.com 9695739911

Community 
Center

NO Maitri Verma F Post Doctoral Fellow
 Banaras Hindu 
University, Varanasi. maitri.verma9@gmail.com 9451896588

Community 
Center

NO Nimisha Mishra F Assistant Professor AMITY University nmishra1@lko.amity.edu
Community 
Center

NO Pankaj Kumar Tiwari M Post Doctoral Fellow
Indian Statistical Institute, 
Kolkata

pankajmathematics@gmail.c
om 8765111825

Community 
Center

NO Pragya Mishra F Assistant Professor

Maharana Pratap Govt. 
P.G. College, Hardoi, 
U.P., 241001.

 
pragyamisra1977@gmail.co
m 9450355895

Community 
Center

NO Rachana Pathak F Post Doctoral Fellow LUCKNOW University rachanapathak2@gmail.com 9044375304
Community 
Center

NO Rajesh Prasad M Assistant Professor
Central University of 
Rajasthan rajeshprasad@curaj.ac.in 9521675787

Community 
Center

NO Sheo Kumar M Assistant Professor

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 
National Institute of 
Technology
Jalandhar, Punjab sheoks53@gmail.com

Community 
Center

WAITING 
LIST Srikumar Panda M Post Doctoral Fellow

Department of 
Mathematics
Jadavpur University srikumarp@iitrpr.ac.in

9433302908,82
82860630

Community 
Center

NO
Venkata Satish Kumar 
Mattaparthi M Assi. Professor

Department of MBBT, 
Tezpur University

mvenkatasatishkumar@gmail.c
om,venkata@tezu.ernet.in

+91881180686
6,03712275443

Community 
Center

NO Shiju S M Research Scholar

Indraprastha Institute of 
Information 
Technology, Delhi (IIIT- shijus@iiitd.ac.in 8826286194 Hall7

NO Pappu Kumar M Research Scholar IIT BHU pkumar.rs.apm12@itbhu.ac.in Hall7

NO Rajendra Choudhary M Research Fellow

Indian Institute Of 
Technology Indore, 
Indore  phd1301201004@iiti.ac.in 8109066213 Hall7

NO Anuj Kumar M Research Fellow IIT Patna anujdubey17@gmail.com 8676884547 Hall7
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NO Avadhesh Kumar M Research Fellow

Indian Institute of 
Technology Mandi (H.P.) 
India-175005 soni.iitkgp@gmail.com 8894477376 Hall7

NO Bhupesh Dutt Sharma M Research Scholar MNIT Allahabad dutt.bhupesh@hotmail.com 8853351590 Hall7

NO Jagadeeshwar Pashikanti M Research Fellow  NIT Warangal
jagadeeshwar.pashikanti@gmai
l.com

09490587584,0
8121631382 Hall7

NO Madhava Rao Gade M Research Fellow  NIT Warangal rao.gmr.madhav@gmail.com 9396790888 Hall7

NO Md Nasim Akhtar Research Fellow IIT Guwahati
nasim@iitg.ernet.in, 
nasim.iitm@gmail.com

7575997270, 
9707410414 Hall7

NO Navneet Pratap Singh M Research Fellow IIT Indore phd1301201002@iiti.ac.in 7389747504 Hall7

NO Pradeepa  Teegala Research Fellow
National Institute of 
Technology Warangal pradeepa.23@gmail.com 9908540207 Hall7

NO Ravi Kumar Sahu M Research Scholar Tezpur Central University ravikumarsahu37@gmail.com 9706326490 Hall7
NO Saurabh KumarKatiyar M Research Scholar IIT Madras sbhkatiyar@gmail.com 9566036142 Hall7
NO Sathyaseelan.D M Research Scholar SASTRA University sathyaseelan86@gmail.com -9962828788 Hall7

NO Agraj  Tripathi M 
Bhabha Institute of 
Technology, Kanpur 9450126999 Hall7

Local Abdul Halim M Research Scholar IIT Kanpur ahalim@iitk.ac.in Local
Local Alpesh Kumar M Postdoc Fellow IIT Kanpur alpeshmath@gmail.com 8765497082 Local
Local Ambuj Pandey M Research Scholar IIT Kanpur ambujpandey84@gmail.com, 9454032037 Local
Local Awanish Kumar Tiwari M Research Scholar IIT Kanpur awanisht@iitk.ac.in Local
Local Gopal Priyadarshi M Research Scholar IIT Kanpur gopalp@iitk.ac.in Local
Local Lok Pati Tripathi M Research Scholar IIT Kanpur lokpati.tripathi@gmail.com 9838134315 Local
Local Peeyush Singh M Research Scholar IIT Kanpur peeyus@iitk.ac.in 9793585195 Local
Local Shweta Raturi F Postdoc Fellow IIT Kanpur shwetar@iitk.ac.in 7579214071 Local
Local Sunil Kumar M Research Scholar IIT Kanpur sunilku@iitk.ac.in 8960442016 Local

YES Abhishek  Das M Research Fellow
Indian Institute of 
Technology, Guwahati abhishek.das@iitg.ernet.in 9864103203 VHE

YES Anirban Majumdar M Research Scholar IIT Gawahati
anirban.majumdar@iitg.ernet.i
n 8876228455 VHE

YES Deepti Shakti Tripathi M Research Fellow NIT ROURKELA 514ma6002@nitrkl.ac.in 9415221600 VHE
YES Maneesh Kumar Singh M Research Fellow  IIT Guwahati s.maneesh@iitg.ernet.in 8134845650 VHE

YES Rajanish Kumar Rai M Research Scholar
Banaras Hindu University, 
Varanasi. rajanishrai94@gmail.com 8115706426 VHE

YES S. Dinesh Kumar M Research Scholar VNIT Nagpur mathdinesh005@gmail.com 7756900920 VHE

Community Center : 22 student (sharing basis)  Hall7 : 15 student
VHE: 6 studentt (Same 
in workshop) Local : 9student Total 52
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